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Baseball: Bob Fratto
bfratto@graniteschools.org 
Tryouts in February/Open gyms after Thanksgiving 

Basketball: Tre Smith elsmith@graniteschools.org 
Tryouts in November 

Boys’ Soccer: Jason DeHerrera
Bronco8on@gmail.com
Tryouts in the Spring 

Boys’ Tennis: Ivan Iucker
iiucker@graniteschools.org
Tryouts in the Spring
Cheer: Alex Heugly
asheugly@graniteschools.org
Tryouts in the Spring

Cross Country: Cory Wales 
cmwales@graniteschools.org

Dance Company: Alexia Johnson
aajohnson@graniteschools.org
Tryouts in the Spring

Drill Team: Sara Smith sarawalkersmith@gmail.com
Tryouts in the Spring

Football: Jed Smith
Jbsmith@graniteschools.org Tryouts in August
Girls’ Basketball: Chad Stevens
crstevens@graniteschools.org
Tryouts in November

Girls’ Soccer: Nicole Babcock
nlbabcock@graniteschools.org
Tryouts in August

Girls’ Tennis: Melissa Tuckett
mtuckett@graniteschools.org
Tryouts in August 

Golf: TBD

Softball: Kjera Miranda
kamiranda@graniteschools.org

Swimming: Jason Hayes 
jrhayes@graniteschools.org
Pre-season begins in August 

Track: Cory Wales
cmwales@graniteschools.org

Volleyball: Jessica Jensen
jrjensen@graniteschools.org
Tryouts in August 

Wrestling: Chris Luttrell and Josh Checketts
ctluttrell@graniteschools.org
jachecketts@grniteschools.org
Pre-season begins in October

CYPRUS CLUBS AND ORGANIZATIONS 

Art Club: VanLeeuwen, McKay, Moon CM402/404
Mon/Wed. 2:20-4:00 PM

ASL Club: Pluim CM219
Fri 2:20-3:30 PM $10

Auto Club: Cody King 
CM 403
Book Club: Warren Child 
CM Media Center

Debate: Mr. Daniels 
T/W/Th CM 306 2:15 PM $40

DECA: Jeremy Brooks
Wed. 2:20-3:30 PM 
CB 

FCCLA: TBD 
Every other Wednesdsy

French Club: Anne Easton
Fridays (A days) 2:15-3:15 CB

Gaming Club:	Mr. Daniels 
Mon. 2:20-4:00 PM CM 406

Gay Straight Alliance: Hunter CM 302 Every other Thursday after school

Hope Squad: Skousen
CM310 3rd Wednesday of the month 

HOSA: Kjera Miranda
2:30 PM 2nd, 3rd and 4th Tuesdays 

Improvable Troupe: Parker/TBD

International Thespian Society: Williams
2:20-2:45PM first Tuesday

Journalism Club: Parker
TBD
Key Club: Parker 
TBD

Latinos in Action: Also Gutierrez CB3

MESA: Eyring
TBD

National Honor Society: Smith
CM 325 TBD

Skills USA: Bodell CM 403

Spanish Club: TBD
TBD

Stage Crew: McDaniel, Lundgren, Weidner
TBD

Yearbook: Hunter
TBD



